



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	21/08/24	Version No.:	I
----------------------	----------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	78451203
Name	Cracker 4 Pack Xlusive
Ingredients	<p><u>Passionfruit Martini</u> Hepple Vodka, Absolut Vanilla, Supasawa, Rose, Monin Passionfruit, Monin Vanilla, Aperol, Foamer</p> <p><u>Espresso Martini</u> Hepple Vodka, Borghetti, Solo Coffee Concentrate, William Fox Gomme syrup, Ms Betters Bitters foamer, Water</p> <p><u>Negroni</u> Hepple Gin, Campari, Carpano Classico Vermouth, Water</p> <p><u>Amaretto Sour</u> Lazzaroni Amaretto, Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Supasawa, Monin Lemon, Simple syrup, Absolut Vanilla, Foamer</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	4 x 100ml
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and use within Three months.
Manufacturer's name and address	Kocktail Club Ltd, Arch 11, Forth Goods Yard, Forth Street, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE1 3PG
Instructions for use	Shake with ice and then strain into a martini glass
Alcoholic Strength	Passionfruit Martini - 20%

	Espresso Martini - 20% Negroni - 23% Amaretto Sour - 20%
aSuitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes